BA#FHos HETHESERHE

ER26% 48
NO. | BH HE BE JRAEE | XHEE | E5BE
4H1H B A #is 0
4 - Al 4A38 [10|Xf4& BIEESE 1,500,000 1,500,000
4 - 114F176 | 9 |=sm-s52|UFHK 20| 1,499,980
4 - 2148220 | 9 |=sm-zz[CEHK 2268 1497712
4 - 3|4824H | 9 |=mm-sna|BiE- A3 —3 VK 8.416] 1,489,206
4- 4148248 | 6 |EREREHEEBERY 2935 1,486,361
4-5|48288 | 7 |BEHEAE FEA (FREQREK) 800l 1,485,561
4 - 6|4820B | 8 | A&E =RERBEKS 156,200{ 1,329,361
4 - 714830 | 9 |=xm-sns ENAEREXEG - BEEENS 41,887| 1287474
<4 - 8|4R308 | 9 |smm-enw TENBHHN RE 48,600 1,238,874
|4 -9]|4RB308 | 8 |[ALE LSREFBERBIEN (ERRE) A 781 1,239,655
4R 5t 1,500,000 | 260,345
REt 1,500,000 260,345 1,239,655
R~k 1,239,655
B ik
1 (BRETRE _
2 |FHe#E -
3 {LRLEE -
4 |EH-miEEaE —
b |=EE -
6 |EXERE 2935
7 |BHBAR 800
8 |ARE 155,419
9 |EBH-SHE 101191
10 |3fts 1,500,000
11 | A _
IRA & 1,500,000
XHEE 260,345
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BAiFOs BRTESEAR

SERE264 5 7
NO. AE ®E BE IWASE | XHEE | Z51EBS
5818 HI A 2% 1,239,655
5- 1| 5828 | 9 |=nm =5z |USBHK 2036] 1,237,619
5~ 2|58208 | 9 |=mF-sns(XER 2262| 1,235,357
5- 3|58238 | 9 |smnm-sns|BEE- 12—y K 8873 1,226,484
5 - 4|5H23H | 8 |[AHE SREABEHSER(EEFRIEN) 23877 1,202,607
5-5|58238 | 6 |EHMERE[ESRERR 6,376] 1,196,231
5-6|5827A [ 7 |EHBEAEFEKGRERER) 823 1,195,408
5- 758308 | 8 | AME SRERBEHKS 156.200] 1,039,208
5- 858308 | 1 FAEHRE[ENRERE ETED 32,0000 1,007,208
5-9|5H830H | 1 |AEWEE|ENREKE R 32,000 975,208
5 - 10| 58306 | 2 |FHERE ENREHRE @™ 15,100 960,108
5 -11|5H30H | 9 |=nwm-sse|ENREREREL-BEEEDSE 59,235 900,873
5 -12| 58308 | 9 |=nm-sueITENEHER RE 48,600 852,213
5 -13| 5H308 | 8 (A& FREABARESEA(ERRR) A 781 853,054
58 &t - 386,601
RFt 1,500,000 646,946 853,054
RB g 853,054
# 8 %8
1 |RERRE 64,000
2 |BHEE 15,100
3 |[RERILEEE _
4 |=m mEEEE -
5 [ &EE _
6 |EHIERE 6376
7 1 ENBAR 823
8 |A#HE 179,296
o |=%m-snE 121,006
10 |%2ff& -
11 | A -
A& -
X HEE 386,601
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RE HINE

1/1

BE#Hos #EmEszaH
L2264 6 F
NO. | BH B BE INASLE | SHSE | Z51BS
6H1H BI A #2i% 853,054
6 - 1| 6858 | 6 [EHERE|oF—ERE(THREEE—E2HD) 6690 846,364
6 - 2|68108 | 8 [A#E SikE RS T E R 39459 806,905
6 - 3|6812H | 9 |zum-z=az|[ERKX(HAT—H) 65806 741,099
6 - 4| 6H138 | 7 |EHEBEAE|EER 3672 737,427
6 - 5[6H22H | 9 |=&Km K& |SDA—FK 3480 733,947
6 - 6| 6823 | 9 |=um-=rz([MUiR 235 733,712
6 - 7|6H258 | 7 |EHEAR |FEK GREBRER 823 732,889
|6 -8|6H258 | 6 |BHMERE |ESRERN 13031 719,858
6 - 9168250 | 9 |=nm-sua|BE- 13—y 8923 710,935
"6 -10{ 68258 | 8 [A\4H SREABEH SRR (EEFHER) 21872 689,063
6 -11[6826H | 1 |REWARE |RERE Svyv—) 274140 414,923
6 -12[6H8278 | 9 |=gFm-=pa|XEHK 1406 413517
6 - 13| 68308 | 8 |\ E SREABEHS 156200 257,317
6 - 14| 65308 | 9 |=mm-suu|TENEEN FE 48600 208,717
6 - 15| 6H30B | 9 lsnm sns | ENREREXER - BEEHES 31017 177,700
6 - 16| 6H30H | 8 |AKE SREABERESEA ERER) A 780 178,480
68 oEt - 674,574
RET 1,500,000 [ 1,321,520 178,480
KA ~LEH 178,480
e %8
| FERE 974,140
2 |HiEE _
3 |GRLEE _
4 \EF-HEEEE -
5 & _
6 |EFMERE 19,721
7T | BHBAR 4,495
8 | AR 216,751
9 (=B sn 159,467
10 | {4 _
1 [HIA -
IRAEE -
X & 674,574




REHME

HA#HOE RANRSZEAM

k264 7H ,
No. | AH o= HE WASEE | THEHE | Z51EBE
7A18 A A #2i 178,480/ -
7-1| 7818 | 8 |A#HB |SREFABEEESEAERERER) A 780 179,260
7-A| 7838 |10 X4E  |[KEFHE 1,500,000 1,679,260
7- 278118 | 9 |=nm-sps |XER - 2512] 1,676,748
7-8|7BU1B | 9 |=nm sug|FAXE _ 18500 1658248
7- 4| 7H24H | 6 |@sEmE |[EaRERE - 11,702| 1,646,546
7- 578248 | 9 |snm-smu|BE- A 9—RubMt - 8657] 1,637,889
7-6[78248 | 8 (AT |[RERAMSHSERE (EEEHEN) 21,872 1,616,017
7- 1178248 | 2 |#HEE EBEFTRESE0E & 10,0000 1,606,017
|7 -8l7H288 | 7 [EHEEAZ FEN(FREBER) 823  1,605,194|
|7 -9178308 | 9 |=s5 =xa[3XER - 6,117] 1,599,077
17 -10|7H318 | 9 |snm-snn|FENEEF KB 48600] 1550477
7-11|7831H | 8 |[AlE |2 RERBEHSE 156,200 1394277
7 - 12| 78318 | 2 |BHER - |[ENKEGEER) - ' 52400| 1,341,877
7-13| 78318 | 2 |HHEE  |SAKREGEEER) 37,800] 1,304,077
7-14|7H31H | 9 |spm-=p#|ENREREXEL - BEAEHE 53,194| 1,250,883
1R ot 1,500,000 427597
2§t 3,000,000 | 1,749,117 1,250,883| -
& B~k 1,250,883} -
# B ot
1 |GREHRE _
2 |HHER 100,200 |*
3 |hERLEEE _
4 |E=H-wEEnE _
5 |AEE -
6 |EXERE 11,702
7 |BHEBAR 823
8 |AHE 177,292
9 |mwmm-sun 137,580 | -
10 (Xt 1,500,000
11 |HIA -
IRAEE 1,500,000
X HER 427597




HEHWE

BA#HOs HEMERESE

265 8R ,
NO. BH HB HE IRALE | ZHEE | =518
8H1H il B #3 1,250,883| °
8- 1| 8H1A | 7 |A@KEAZL HEIMK (LA 1,887| 1,248,996
8-2[8R11B | 9 |=wm spz|XEK 1,944 1,247,052
8 - 3|88158| 9 |smr =me|xBK 2160| 1,244,892
8- A|8R18H [ 11 |#IRA ~ [FESFE 124 1,245,016
8~ 4| 8H26R | 9 |sHm-ung|BiE- 12 —R v 8,657 1,236,359
8- 5|8H268 | 7 |EHBEAR FEMK (FFEBER) 823] 1235536
8- 6| 8H26H | 6 |BRMERE |ESHRERY 2,268 1,233,268
18- 7| 8HA2H | 9 |=xHm ena | XEAR 6,350] 1,226,918
g - 8| 8H29H | 9 |emm-sne FENEHH RE 48,600 1,178,318
‘8~ 9|8H298 | 8 |[ANE SREABSHSEBH (BEERES) 21,872 1,156,446
8 -10{8H29H | 8 (A4 & EREFRBERS 156,200 1,000,246
8 - 11| 8H29A | 9 |=um wun|ENATKEER - BEREHE 30,801 969,445
8 -12|8F208 | 8 |AE |SREFRBIAESIEAERRE) A 780 970,225
8 A 7 Et 124 280,782
RET 3,000,124 | 2,029,899 970,225
R~k 970,225
#E Bt
1 |BEWRE _
2 |FHEE _
3 |RIRAHEE _
4 |Z=#E-BEEREE -
5 |&BE -
6 |ERMFREE 2968
7 |BHBAR 2710
8 [ AHR 177,292
9 |=Hw-SHE 98512
10 |[RftE _
11 [HEARA 124 |.
IRAEE 124
XHEE 280,782



BERFHOs BATREERH

TRE264E 98
NO. | BB BB BE IWAEE | XHEHE | E5(BS
981H B A iR 970,225|-
9 - 1(9FA26H | 7 |EHBAE FENX (LB 1,887 968,338
9-2|9F2H | 7 |EHBAZ FEKGEEAER) 823 967,515
9 - 3[9F29A| 9 |swmm snn|BaE-AvI—RukE 8,656 058,859
0 - 4| 9F20H | 6 |BEMERE |[BEBERY 9469 949,390
9 - 5|9H298 | 8 |AEE EREABEHEREN EEHRES) 21,872 927,518
9 - 6| 98308 | 9 |sumwna|TESNERR RS 48,600 878,918
9 - 7|9830H]| 8 |[A\&E SRERABERE - 156,200 722,718
9-8|9H830H | 9 [=xm-=nz|ENATRKEXRE - REERNE 43,585 679,133
9 -9|9A30H| 8 |A#H#E RRERBSREYE A 780 679,913
9B &t - 290,312
HEF 3,000,124 | 2320211 679,913
KB ~HEH 679,913
FiB ioke|
1 |AERRE -
2 |HHEE -
3 |ERILEEE _
4 [E% EEEDE -
5 | &E8 _
6 |EHERE 9469
7 |BEMBAR 2,710
8 |[AHR 177,292 |
9 |EHH-EBE 100,841
10 [EZff& _
11 |3 A _
IRAEE -
X HEE 290,312




BA#HOS BENHESEAN

ERE264F 108
NO. BAEH ®B HE WAL | XHEE | E5(8E
1081H HiT B #3:#8 679,913
10~ A| 10838 [ 10 |3fF& BEESE 1,600,000 2,179,913
10- 1108220 ]| 7 |EHEAE ¥R (FrEBER) 823 2,179,090
10- 21058248 9 |sHm-sxa |8 -1 3—RybfR 9082 2,170,008
10- 3|108248| 6 |EHEpE [EEEERN 4505 2165503
10- 4|10H248| 8 |AE ERERAMEBH SRR (EEERIBY) 22,155 2143348
10- 5 (1082908 7 [AHEBAE FHEK (SAFE 1,887] 2,141,461
10- 6 |10A30B| 9 |=nm-sua|TENEHT RE 48,600 2,092,861
10- 7|10H31H| 8 |AHE =RERBEHS 156,200 1,936,661
110- 8 |10A31R]| 9 |=m zua | ENAEKEXEE - BEEENE 41,182 1895479
10- 9 [10A318| 8 I AHE SREABE RIBHNEA (ERER) A 780 1,896,259
108 78t 1,500,000 283,654
REt 4,500,124 | 2603,865 1,896,259
& B ~RS 1,896,259
®H wEE
1 [FRENRE -
2 |BHEE _
3 |[ERIAEE -
4 |E#E-miEEDE -
5 |2EE -
6 |ERIERE 4505
7 |EHEBAR 2710
8 | AR 171,575
9 |=HH-EHE 98,864
10 |34t & 1,500,000
1 [FEUIRA -
WRAEE 1,500,000
XHEE 283,654




265 118

BX#FHos BETESERER

NO. | AH 24| = INASE | THEE | Z5E%S
11518 B A ##ih 1,896,259
11- 1|11 8278]| 8 [A#hE SRERBENSREN (SEHAPN) 22,155| 1,874,104
11- 2|118278]| 6 |E¥EREB|[ESBERY 2,268 1,871,836
11- 3(11A27H]| 7 |EHBAE TR (LEEHE) 1,887) 1,869,949
11- 4117288 7 [ENBWAR HEIR (GRAE A ER) 823| 1,869,126
11- 5118288 9 |=xm-sne|TENEBHT RE 48,600 1,820,526
11- 6|11H288]| 8 |AHLE SRERBERS 156,200 1,664,326
11- 7(11828H]| 9 |=nmsua| ERRAETREXBE - BEERIE 28,458 1,635,868
li1-8{11A28E]| 8 |[ABE [SREFABRSBIESEAERRR) A 780 1,636,648
11 B 5t ~ 259,611
A&t 4,500,124 | 2.863.476 1,636,648
RA~2H 1,636,648
Y= ok}
1 \REHRE -
2 |HEE _
3 |BEREEE _
4 |EH-BEEEDE -
5 |BmE _
6 |EBMERE 2,268
7 |EHEBAR 2710
i A 171575
9 |BET EHE 77,058
10 [ f4& _
11 |3 A -
RAEE -
XHEF 259,611



HEHmWE

BA#EFHOE BRETEREEH

SER 265 128
NO. Iz1= ®B WE IRALE | XHEHE | Z51BE
12H1H i A i 1,636,648
12- 1| 12818 | 9 |snm-s58|BE- 18—k uht 8,657 1,627,991
12- 2| 12858 | 9 |=um sug|XEK 3831 1624160
12- 3 [128198| 7 [BHEBEAE|[FEK Rl BEMR) 823| 1,623,337
12- 4[12F250| 8 [ AHE |SRERREHSERN(EEAGESH) 22,155 1,601,182
12- 5[12F2508| 6 |EFERE I EEHERN 6,032 1,595,150
12- 6|12825H]| 8 |A#E SRkEFRBERS 156,200/ 1,438,950
12- 7(12825H| 9 |=nm-=na|TENEHH RE 48.600] 1,390,350
12- 8|12829H| 9 |=nm-=u% | ERNHAEREXEE - BEERYE 35,102| 1,355,248
2:12- 91128258 8 | AR SRERBESESFRA(BRFER) A 780| 1,356,028
12A45 8 - 280,620
REt 4500,124 | 3,144,096 1,356,028
R E A~ 1,356,028
#B F ]
1 |RERRE _
2 |HHEE _
3 |GHILTEE _
4 |EFE-EEEnE -
5 |REE -
6 |EHIERE 6.032
7 |EHEBAR 823
8 |AHE 177575
9 |EHW-SHE 96,190
10 |t -
11 {#IRA -
IRAEE -
XHEE 280,620




Hd e

BA#HFOos BATRSEISNE

SER274E 1B
NO. AH FH B IRASEE | XHEHE | E51BS
1818 i A #2#4 1,356,028
1-1| 1858 | 9 |zsm-spa|EBE-1 22—y 8549 1347479
1-2[1R78 | 7 |EHEAZ FEK (QEHE) 1,887|  1,345592
1 - A| 1B8H | 10 |X&ftE BEESE 1,500,000 2,845,592
1-311H268 | 6 |E¥ERE |[ESHERN 2881 2842711
1 - 4|118268 | 7 [EHEAS |FRET (QBHHE) 1,887 2,840,824
1 ~-5|1H826H | 8 |AHE SRERAEEHSREHN (EEFEES) 22155| 2,818,669
1-6|1A278 | 7 |EHBAE R GRERER) 823] 2817846
11 - 7018308 | 1 |sEmes s iBsRyg (KEH) 25,060 2792786
1 -8|1830H | 9 |=xm-mnelTENSHERT RE 48,600| 2,744,186
l1-9l1p830H] 8 [AKE |2REABELS 156200{ 2587986
1-10| 1H308 | 8 |[AKLE SREFBERESEA (ERARE) A 780| 2588766
1 -11|1830H | 9 sxm-sxu | ENAEREXEEBEERNE 25992| 2562774
1B 7t 1,500,000 293,254
2Et 6,000,124 | 3,437,350 2,562,774
R~ 2,562,774
B S8
1 |RETRE 25 060
2 |\BHEE -
3 |BERIGEEE _
4 |=%-miEEuR _
5 |&EE _
6 |ERMERE 2,881
7 |EHBAE 4597
8 |AHE 177,575
9 |EHE-EHE 83.141
10 |24 1,500,000
11 (I A _
RAEE 1,500,000
XHEER 293,254




BR#gHos #ETESEAMH

SERk274 28
NO. BH #E e RASE | FHEHE | ESIBS
2R18 BB #5i8 2,562,774
2-1] 2R28 | 9 |snm-sua BE- 13— vk{ 8549\ 2554225
2 - Al28168 | 11 [#IRA EEFR 150 2,554,375
2-2(2819H | 7 [BHBAE|SER 2000 2552375
2 - 3|2R208 | 7 |EHBAB|EER 2,880 2549495
2 - 4|2H248 | 7 |AHEAE |FEK (QBEHE) 1,887 2,547,608
2-5|2HA25H | 7 |EHEAE |FEIH (i BER) 823| 2,546,785
2-6|2825H| 8 [ABEE SREREESH=REN (EXERIBH) 22,155 2,524,630
2 - 7)|2H25H | 6 | EHMERE[EESHRERA 4,389 2,520,241
42 - 8|2R21H | 7 |EHBAR | FEHEL 97324 2422917
12-9|28278 | 9 |ssm sue|FENEET B8 48600| 2374317
2-10[ 28278 | 8 | A\&E& SRERABERS 156,200 2218117
2-1112A278 | 8 | A#rE |SREABERESEAERRE A 780] 2,218,897
2-12|2A278 | 9 |[=sm- =z | ENBEEREXEE BREEHEE 30,385 2,188,512
2R Rt 150 374,412
REt 6,000,274 | 3,811,762 | 2,188,512
KA~ 2,188,512
B o]
1 |BAEHRE -
2 |BHEHE _
3 |EHILREE _
4 (ER-iEESE _
b |=EBE -
6 |EMMERE 4389
7 |BEHEAR 104,914
8 |ABE 171575
9 |EBF-BEE 87.534
10 [ZftE _
11 |#IRA 150
IRAEE 150
XHHEE 374,412



BFiFos HFETNHESEER

o jen oo loo | |w o | [ | o [ (o o | | [0 [ | [ [o (W W W W W

TRR275E 3H
No. | AR (= = IRAEE | THEHE | Z51ES
3818 BiT A #3 2,188,512
- 1) 3820 | 9 |=nm-=ua|BECAERD) 8547 2179965
-~ 2| 3828 | 9 |=pm-spa | XEAK 1047] 2178918
- 3| 3858 | 6 |[EHMERE |/ \RILERE—K 22896| 2,156,022
- 4138128 | 9 [=mm-zxE|XEK 3,531 2,152 491
- 5| 38198 | 3 |[LMAEEE |ENCEEN 17621 2,134,870
- 6| 3F248 | 9 |=pm-znE|REL 864 2,134,006
- 7| 8F258 | 8 |[A&E LRERRE SRS (EEFAIAM 22,155| 2,111,851
- 8| 3825H | 7 |AHEBAR |FEMN (FEBER) 823| 2,111,028
- 9138258 | 6 |[ERMERE |EERERN 10,272| 2,100,756
- 10 3A25H | 9 |=nm-=x2 EmL(PC) 195,432 1,905,324
- 11| 38260 | 7 |EHEBAL |FEH (LEAFE) 1,887] 1,903,437
- 12| 3A26H | 9 |=wmm-eun|H26FEIE—RHEK 741|  1.902,696
- 13| 3A278 | 3 |EHREEE |MESTREA 5452| 1,897,244
-14| 38318 | 9 |sum-suu|EFKGAFERS) 8547{ 1,888,697
- 15| 3A31H | ¢ |=um-sue|TENEER RE 48600 1,840,097
- 16|/ 3A31H | 9 |[=nm-=xa|ERHE(TLE) 42.984| 1,797,113
- 17| 8A31H | 6 |EFHEERE L —ERMTRERR—EEZ2#) 361 1,796,752
-18/ 38318 | 8 |[AHE SRERBARE 156,200{ 1,640,552
- 19| 3H318 | 8 |[AE SiRERABESIEIREA (ERRIE) A 790| 1,641,342
-20[ 38318 | 8 |[A;E |RKEFRBESES (H26FEE) 702,900 938,442
-21|3831H | 8 |[Af8E& |a54 SREBBRASAIENRAERARR) A 3515 941,957
-22| 38318 | 9 |snm-spe | ENARTRKEIXEE - BEERHE 35,965 905,992
-23|3A31B8 | 8 [A&E 3ES-EES SRERARAHSEREEEERES) 119,361 786,631
- 24| 383180 | 8 |AHE E55 SREREEFBREE 9,490 777,141
-25| 3A31H | 9 |zum-suan |BERCAFEASL) 8,547 768,594
- 26| 3A31H | 9 |=xm-=xs|ENRAEREREE EEERDS BE A 2482 771,076
3R E -| 1,417,436
RET 6,000,274 | 5229198 771,076
7% 771,076




BXigHOE #RATEREEH
ER274F 38
NO. AH #E BE IRASE | ZH2HE | Z5IEE
® B w5

1 [REHRE -

2 |BHEE -

3 |IGHRIEEE 23073

4 |E#-miEnE _

5 |=BE -

6 |EHEEE 33529

7 |EHBEAE 2,710

8 |AlLE 1,005,801

9 (ZHF-EBR 352323

10 |3 {4 _

11 [FURA -

IRAEE -

XHEE 1,417,436




